

M.Ex. - 01/19
Regd- 01/19

18
17.04.23

Today is fixed for report of District Inspector of School (SE), South
24 – Parganas.

Ld. lawyer for the Dhr. is present by filing hazira.
To 22.06.23 for passing necessary order.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip