

MS- 01/19
Regd.- 127/15

49
31.01.25

**Today is fixed for evidence of DW positively.
Plaintiff is present by filing hazira along with a fresh vokatnama of the ld. lawyer
Sri Gauranga Das which is duly signed.
No step has been taken by the defendants.
None moves on repeated calls.
Accordingly the DW is hereby closed.
To 11.03.25 for argument.**

D/C

**ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip**